

Technical Specification



Bouillon de boeuf CL NAT

Description: Dehydrated base for beef bouillon/stock
(without added MSG or other taste enhancers)

Advised dosage: 20 g + 1 litre of water

Ingredient list ENG (in decreasing order)

Salt, maltodextrin, natural flavourings (contains celery), sugar, yeast extract, beef extract 3,85%, onion powder, maize oil, caramelised sugar, spices (mace, turmeric), vegetable fat

Ingrediëntenlijst (NL) (in dalende volgorde)

Zout, maltodextrine, natuurlijke aroma's (bevat selderij), suiker, gistextract, rundsvlees extract 3,85%, ui, maïsolie, gebrande suiker, specerijen (foelie, kurkuma), plantaardig vet

Liste d'ingrédients (F) (en ordre décroissant)

Sel, maltodextrine, arômes naturels (dont céleri), sucre, extrait de levure, extrait de bœuf 3,85%, oignons, huile de maïs, sucre caramélisé, épices (macis, curcuma), graisse végétale

Zutatenliste (D) (im absteigende Reihenfolge)

Saltz, Maltodextrin, Natürliches Aroma (Mit Sellerie), Zucker, Hefeextrakt, Rindfleisch extrakt 3,85%, Zwiebel, Geröstet Zucker, Kräuter und Gewürze (Muskatblüte, Kurkuma), Pflanzlicher Fett

Allergen list according to European regulations (2007/68/CE):

LISTED ITEMS	Presence in recipe	Type
Gluten containing cereals (wheat, barley, oats, rye, spelt and their hybrid seeds) and products derived from these cereals		
Shellfish and derived products from shellfish		
Eggs and products derived from chicken egg		
Vis and products derived from fish		
Peanuts and products derived from peanuts		
Soy and products derived from soy		
Milk and milk products		
Nuts (almonds, walnuts, Cashew nuts, Pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, Macadamia nuts, Quennesland nuts) and products derived from them		
Celery and products derived from celery	X	celery seed, celery
Mustard and products derived from mustard		
Sesame seeds and products derived from them		
Sulfites in concentrations higher than 10mg/KG of 10mg/l SO ₂		
Lupine and products derived from lupine		
Molluscs and products derived from molluscs		

Nutritional values:

	Average values per 100g of dehydrated product:	
Energetic values	188 kcal/ 794 kJ	
Proteins	9,1 g	
Carbohydrates	31,2 g	
- of which sugars	12,2 g	
Fats	2,7 g	
-SAFA	0,5 g	
Dietary fiber	0,9 g	
Sodium	20,2 g	

Suited for vegetarians: NO

Suited for vegans: NO

Preservation:

THT/DUO/Best before/Mindestens haltbar bis

(zie bodem??NL-GB-FR-Dui)

Preservation measures:

- before opening of packaging:

Store in cool and dry environment below 25°C

- after opening of packaging:

Re-close packaging, store in cool and dry environment below 25°C

Packaging dimensions:

Net weight per unit:

900 gr

Produced for:

Pierre's cuisine culinair

Torenstraat 18-20

6333 BC Schimmert

045-4042777

info@pierre-heunen.nl

EAN Number

Not assigned yet